2017 KINGS OF COWTOWN

Team Tournament Results

2017 KINGS OF COWTOWN FINAL STANDINGS
8/12- 8/14/2017 EAGLE MTN /LK WORTH /LEW

Division: KOC2017
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Team Boat#
GARRICK 24
MCPHERSON-DUSTY

SPURGIN

BRANDEN 11
HOLLINGSHEAD-JOHN BYLER

TRENT MENEES-SHAWN 8
TEMPLE

DARRYL ROACH-VINCE 7
REPOLA

KEVIN BRYANT-COY 31
GREATHOUSE

AARON GRANT-JIM OWENS 26
CRAIG GOODWIN-RYAN 56
MCGRAIL

KYLE DRAGULSKY-JORDAN 29
LANE

MIKE SCHULTZ-BRANDEN 15
FERRELL

WES PRICE-JOEY AHUMADA 23
DANIEL HERRING-JASON 57
RIEDEL

DARREN SCOTT-CHAD 9
MCCLENDON

CHRIS ALBAN-JAMES BIGGS 49
MARK CHILD-ANDY SALLEE 34
JOSHKEITHLEY-JUSTIN 14
KEITHLEY

MARK BIONDI-MARK BIONDI 25
JR

MONTE COON-GARY ABLES 59
GREG CHRISTIAN-CHARLES 33
FISHER

CURTIS MAHAN-AUSTIN 37
DUPREE

DAVID EASLEY-BYRON 30
BIONDI

BRIAN CLARK-RYDER CLARK 17
JEFF CHEATHAM-DARRELL 41
MAXEY

JAMES FRANKLIN-TROY 38
MURRELL

CLINT FREEMAN-GARRETT 42
WINFORD

RICHARD JORGE-CLINT 40
NOWELL
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Fish

15/15

15/15

15/15

13/13

15/15

13/13
15/15

14/14

15/15

15/15
14/14

13/13

15/15
14/11
13/13

15/15

15/15
9/9

14/11

14/14

14/14
13/12

11/11

14/13

14/14

14/13

Wagt
49.27
46.59
45.05
42.35
41.30

39.19
38.32

37.94
37.93

36.88
35.19

33.48

33.13
34.56
32.46

31.59

31.37
30.12

31.39
29.48

28.57
27.14

26.53
26.79
26.14

26.64

Pnlty

1.50

1.50

.50

.50

.50

Bonus

B/F
7.63

8.67

8.45

5.18

6.26

5.78

6.26

5.45

6.96

6.97

4.71

8.69

7.16

Total

49.27

46.59

45.05

42.35

41.30

39.19
38.32

37.94

37.93

36.88
35.19

33.48

33.13
33.06
32.46

31.59

31.37
30.12

29.89

29.48

28.57
26.64

26.53

26.29

26.14

26.14

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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2017 KINGS OF COWTOWN

Team Tournament Results

2017 KINGS OF COWTOWN FINAL STANDINGS
8/12- 8/14/2017 EAGLE MTN /LK WORTH /LEW

Division: KOC2017
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Team

TAYLOREVERETTE-BRIAN
LOPER

DARREN HEAVENER-RYAN
COHLEMEYER

JASON GREENFIELD-JOHN
IRWIN

SAMUEL CLIFTON-RYAN
ARGO

CODY DAVIS-RYAN DUSEK
KYLE WHITE-COLE MASSEY

JOE HUCHOWSKI-NORM
MINERICH

JIMMY IRWIN-JAMES
LONGINO

TORREY
PARKHURST-SPENCER
MCBRIDE

DANNY MOORE-GINGER
MOORE

JEREMY LAMBERT-JIMMY
HARRISON JR

TIMBO WYATT-WESLEY
WYATT

DONNIE MOORE-THERON
CALDWELL

JOSH STAPLETON-KEITH
CARNEY

CHASE KELLY-JORDAN
LOGAN

JASON MAY-BEN BENNETT
BLAZE PLATT-BEAU PLATT
JOSH PAXTON-ZACH ZIOBER

MIKE DRESCHEL-ALLEN
HOUSE

TANNER WORLEY-JACK
SANANIKONE

STEVEN HARRIS-BRANDEN
HARRIS

KEN ANDERSON-NOAH
WEAVER

DONNY GOSSETT-TONY
GUTIERREZ

KEITHIVY-TIMKISOR
JOEL RICH-MARK MILLER

NEIL DEMPSEY-JUSIN
PRATER

Boat#

13

52

61
55
43

46

51

35

45

62

48

60

54

18
20
50

28

65
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53
44

Team#
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Fish
11/11

10/10

13/13

12/12

11/11
6/ 5
12/11

15/14

8/ 8

9/9

77

11/11

77

77

9/9

8/7
5/5
5/5
77

5/5

77

6/ 6

4/ 4

5/5
5/5
4/ 4

Wagt
25.87

24.98
22.67
22.09

21.50
20.67
18.76

17.58

17.07

15.32
15.11
15.01
14.76
14.68
13.64

14.05
13.34
12.85
12.64

12.14
11.25
10.19
10.11

9.41
9.25
9.16

Pnlty

.50
.50

.50

.50

Bonus

B/F
5.83

4.21

3.71

2.93

5.27

3.80

Total
25.87

24.98

22.67

22.09

21.50
20.17
18.26

17.08

17.07

15.32

15.11

15.01

14.76

14.68

13.64

13.55
13.34
12.85
12.64

12.14

11.25

10.19

10.11

9.41
9.25
9.16

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
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2017 KINGS OF COWTOWN

Team Tournament Results

2017 KINGS OF COWTOWN FINAL STANDINGS
8/12- 8/14/2017 EAGLE MTN /LK WORTH /LEW

Division: KOC2017

Federation#:

Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
53  GLENNSTOGSDILL-CHUCK 63 k919 7.95 7.95
MCMURRAY
54  BRAD DUNN-LEN BLAGRAVE 21 ¥k 5[5 7.66 2.08 7.66
55  ARTHUR TUCKER-MIKE 6 ¥k 5[5 7.29 1.12 7.29
BROWNING
56  CHAD CLARK-GARRETT 32 ek 313 6.59 2.02 6.59
BOLLUM
57  CALBIRCH-TIM GOODELL 39 ek 313 5.75 5.75
58  BUBBA LONG-PHIL COWAN 22 k202 5.52 5.52
59  DAVID LANDIS-ALEC 64 ek 313 4.68 2.96 4.68
BLANKENEAU
60  TONY LUMPKINS-STEVE 36 ¥k 5[5 4.48 4.48
HOLTMAN
61 GARRETT SEAGRAVES-JAKE 12 k202 4.11 4.11
SAPEDA
62 TERRYASHLOCK-TYLER 27 k202 3.23 3.23
ASHLOCK
63  MIKE SMITHY-JOHN WEAVER 10 k4] 4 3.15 3.15
64  MIKE CROSBY-DREW THARP 16 ek 111 2.14 2.14 2.14
65  MATTTRIMMIER-CHRIS 2 kkk .00 .00
MCLAIN
Teams Fished: 65 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 614 Average Weight / Fish: 2.22
Total Fish Released: 601 (98%) Average #Fish / Team: 9.45
Total Fish Weight: 1366.05 Average Weight / Team: 20.70
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